TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/24/2024
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
4/24/2024
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Good Clean Water
1:00 AM EPA: National Recycling Day 2021
EPA: How to Navigate Ohio's EPA's
1:30 AM Website
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM MVVM: Valley Veterans 2
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could
9:00 AM Talk
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
AIG: Genesis, Babel & the Chinese
1:00 PM Language
1:30 PM DREAM: Why Foster?
2:00 PM The Naturopathic Approach
3:00 PM Jazzercise
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM TCVH: Reverse Sneezing
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
4/25/2024 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 3:00 AM Word of Deliverance

6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Hollywood Makeover



4/26/2024
Friday

4/27/2024
Saturday

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

PSAs, Message Board

MSWCD: Boating Safety
MSWCD: The Soil Is Alive
BookEnds

Between the Pages

DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets?
Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: A Day in the Life of a Fighter
Pilot

Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Council Meeting
MSW(CD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

EPA: Lurking in the Trees
Fashion For A Cause 2016
Movie: Circus Maximus

Motor Sports Mania
MVVM: American Legion Piqua Post
184

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
WACO: The Sweet Reward of
Restoration

MCPD: Inside a Bee Hive
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Garbage Island
MSWCD: Cover Crops
Monroe Township Meeting
BFTP: TMCS 30th Anniversary
How To Select a New Tree
Public Domain Theater



4/28/2024
Sunday

4/29/2024
Monday

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Born Again

Cartoons

Deeper Studies

Tipp City Council Meeting
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way
Tipp City Arbor Day 2018
MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
Down Dog Yoga

Community Bible Church
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

BFTP: Kettering Banjo Society '96

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MVVM: #3

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
Tree Trimming Tips 2015
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
Senior Living

XVW Wrestling
Bookends

Cartoons
MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

Soroptimist Style Show 2013
Monroe Township Meeting
Darla Darling

Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Let's Eat
DREAM: Legal Ways To Fight Animal



4/30/2024
Tuesday

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Cruelty

MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012
EPA: Mired in Tires
Historical Society

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
PSAs, Message Board
Monroe Township Meeting
MVVM: Vally Veterans 6
Exercise: Pilates

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
VETERANS: Military History Musemun

50th Ann.

Stamp Ministry

EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
Movie: Artisse

TCVH: Eat This, Not That
Monroe Township Meeting

How To Measure Your Big Tree

PSAs, Message Board






